
 
 

 

Buy One Get One 50% Off on Select Infinity or Everlast Paint + Primers and Select Cabot Exterior Stains via 
Mail-in or Online Rebate 

Buy 2 or more eligible cans or pails (110-128 fl oz & 580-640 fl oz) of HGTV Home® by Sherwin-Williams Infinity® 
Interior paint + primer, HGTV Home® by Sherwin Williams Everlast® Exterior paint + primer, or Cabot® Exterior stain 
+ sealant & get Lowe’s gift card via rebate equal to 50% off the lowest priced item (before taxes & after applicable 
discounts). Must purchase in increments of 2 to receive discount (e.g. If 3 eligible items are purchased, discount will 
be applied to the lowest price item only). See rebate form for complete list of eligible products. Offer excludes 
mistints, clearance items and can’t be combined with any other offer, promotion, discount, or coupon, including but 
limited to any quotes, or volume or special price discounts. Rebate form(s) must be submitted online or via mail on or 
before 30 days after promotion ends. Allow 8 weeks for processing. Valid 4/7/22 – 4/13/22. 
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Lowe’s April Paint Rebate 
Offer # 17265
PO Box 4120 
Southfield, MI 48037

Buy One, Get One 50% Off
 via Lowe’s Gift Card

Purchase two (2) or more qualifying cans or pails (110-128 or 
580-640 fl oz) of HGTV HOME® by Sherwin-Williams Infinity® 
and Everlast® Paint + Primer, and Cabot® Stains + Sealers 
to be eligible to receive a Lowe’s Gift Card by mail or e-mail 
equal to the amount of 50% of the purchase price on the 
second eligible item. 
See reverse side for eligible items.

Check the status of your rebate at Lowes.com/Rebates

*Rebate amount will be 50% of the lowest priced eligible item(s). Must purchase in increments of two to receive 
discount. Actual fluid ounces in cans/pails vary based on choice of product and color. Cannot be combined with 
any other offer, promotion, discount or coupon, including but not limited to any quotes. Product selection may 
vary. Offer excludes mistints and all clearance prices products. See store associate for details.

To receive your rebate: 
1. Purchase two (2) or more qualifying cans/pails of HGTV HOME® by 

Sherwin-Williams Infinity® and Everlast® Paint + Primer, and Cabot® 
Stains + Sealers (110-128 or 580-640 fl oz) from a participating Lowe’s 
store between 4/7/2022 and 4/13/2022. Submit all required information via 
mail-in or online. Requests must be postmarked or submitted online by 
5/13/2022. Claims postmarked or submitted online after this date will 
not be honored.

2. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive your rebate 
after 8 weeks visit Lowes.com/Rebates, or you may call 1-855-923-3022.

3. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.
4. Mail this completed form along with a photocopy of your sales receipt 

showing purchase of qualifying product(s)

MAIL TO:

SUBMIT ONLINE:
Lowes.com/Rebates
Sales Date
Store#
Transaction ID#
Offer # 17265

Gift Card can only be used at Lowe’s stores or Lowes.com. Lowe’s Gift Cards are not redeemable on Lowesforpros.com. Gift cards are not redeemable for cash unless 
required by law and cannot be used to make payments on any charge accounts. Gift card redemption will be subject to the terms and conditions at www.lowes.com/
giftcardterms.

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution 
under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Offer is only valid for purchases made from 4/7/2022 to 4/13/2022, see a 
Lowe’s store associate for details. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive your rebate within 8 weeks, please call 1-855-923-3022 or visit 
Lowes.com/Rebates. This certificate may not be reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this form for future reference. Cards issued in error or in the incorrect 
amount are subject to cancellation and reissuance without notice.

Gift Card

Name

Address

City State Zip Code

Mobile Number

Email Address

)( I would like my gift card sent to me by email.
If gift card by email is chosen customer MUST provide a valid email 
address or they will receive a physical gift card by mail.
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Qualifying Paints & Stains

Item #
120409

134392

139317

204585

208262

220548

237460

238716

238789

238818

238825

238845

238846

238860

238948

238949

280555

327757

379511

379512

379515

379516

379517

730886

730887

772275

772276

772277

772278

772279

772280

772281

772282

1028053

1028054

1028055

1028056

1028063

1028064

1028065

1028066

1028067

1028068

3417775

Item #
3694253

3694254

3694255

4136198

4136199

4136200

4136201

4347316

4347317

4347318

4347319

4347320

4347321

4347324

4347325

4347326

4347327

4347328

4347329

4347330

4347336

4347342

4347343

4663639

4663640

4663641

4663645

4663646

4663647

4663648

4663649

4663653

4663654

4663655

4663656
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