

Buy One Get One 50% Off on Select Infinity or Everlast Paint + Primers and Select Cabot Exterior Stains via Mail-in or Online Rebate

Buy 2 or more eligible cans or pails (110-128 fl oz & 580-640 fl oz) of HGTV Home® by Sherwin-Williams Infinity® Interior paint + primer, HGTV Home® by Sherwin Williams Everlast® Exterior paint + primer, or Cabot® Exterior stain + sealant & get Lowe's gift card via rebate equal to 50% off the lowest priced item (before taxes & after applicable discounts). Must purchase in increments of 2 to receive discount (e.g. If 3 eligible items are purchased, discount will be applied to the lowest price item only). See rebate form for complete list of eligible products. Offer excludes mistints, clearance items and can't be combined with any other offer, promotion, discount, or coupon, including but limited to any quotes, or volume or special price discounts. Rebate form(s) must be submitted online or via mail on or before 30 days after promotion ends. Allow 8 weeks for processing. Valid 4/7/22 – 4/13/22.



Buy One, Get One 50% Off

Purchase two (2) or more qualifying cans or pails (110-128 or 580-640 fl oz) of HGTV HOME® by Sherwin-Williams Infinity® and Everlast® Paint + Primer, and Cabot® Stains + Sealers to be eligible to receive a Lowe's Gift Card by mail or e-mail equal to the amount of 50% of the purchase price on the second eligible item.



See reverse side for eligible items.

*Rebate amount will be 50% of the lowest priced eligible item(s). Must purchase in increments of two to receive discount. Actual fluid ounces in cans/pails vary based on choice of product and color. Cannot be combined with any other offer, promotion, discount or coupon, including but not limited to any quotes. Product selection may vary. Offer excludes mistints and all clearance prices products. See store associate for details.

To receive your rebate:

- Purchase two (2) or more qualifying cans/pails of HGTV HOME® by Sherwin-Williams Infinity® and Everlast® Paint + Primer, and Cabot® Stains + Sealers (110-128 or 580-640 fl oz) from a participating Lowe's store between 4/7/2022 and 4/13/2022. Submit all required information via mail-in or online. Requests must be postmarked or submitted online by 5/13/2022. Claims postmarked or submitted online after this date will not be honored.
- Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive your rebate after 8 weeks visit Lowes.com/Rebates, or you may call 1-855-923-3022.
- 3. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.
- 4. Mail this completed form along with a photocopy of your sales receipt showing purchase of qualifying product(s)

SUBMIT ONLINE:

Lowes.com/Rebates Sales Date Store# Transaction ID# Offer # 17265

MAIL TO:

Lowe's April Paint Rebate Offer # 17265 PO Box 4120 Southfield, MI 48037

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Mobile Number ()	If gift card by email is chosen custo	I would like my gift card sent to me by email. If gift card by email is chosen customer MUST provide a valid email	
Email Address	address or they will receive a physi	ical gift card by mail.	

Check the status of your rebate at Lowes.com/Rebates

Gift Card can only be used at Lowe's stores or Lowes.com. Lowe's Gift Cards are not redeemable on Lowesforpros.com. Gift cards are not redeemable for cash unless required by law and cannot be used to make payments on any charge accounts. Gift card redemption will be subject to the terms and conditions at www.lowes.com/ giftcardterms.

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Offer is only valid for purchases made from 4/7/2022 to 4/13/2022, see a Lowe's store associate for details. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive your rebate within 8 weeks, please call 1-855-923-3022 or visit Lowes.com/Rebates. This certificate may not be reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this form for future reference. Cards issued in error or in the incorrect amount are subject to cancellation and reissuance without notice.

Name

LOWE'S REBATE FORM

Qualifying Paints & Stains

Item #	Item #	
120409	3694253	
134392	3694254	
139317	3694255	
204585	4136198	
208262	4136199	
220548	4136200	
237460	4136201	
238716	4347316	
238789	4347317	
238818	4347318	
238825	4347319	
238845	4347320	
238846	4347321	
238860	4347324	
238948	4347325	
238949	4347326	
280555	4347327	
327757	4347328	
379511	4347329	
379512	4347330	
379515	4347336	
379516	4347342	
379517	4347343	
730886	4663639	
730887	4663640	
772275	4663641	
772276	4663645	
772277	4663646	
772278	4663647	
772279	4663648	
772280	4663649	
772281	4663653	
772282	4663654	
1028053	4663655	
1028054	4663656	
1028055		
1028056		
1028063		
1028064	-	
1028065	-	
1028067		
1028067		
3417775		
041///0		